Workshop Waste

/a\ SIXTOWNS

Bulk Waste Oil Collection Charge*

Waste Stream Container Unit Price
Oil Filters (mixed) 240L Wheelie Bin £54.00
Oil Filters (metal) 240L Wheelie Bin £42.00
Antifreeze 205L Drum £68.00
Brake Fluid 205L Drum £60.00
Mixed Fuels 205L Drum £53.00
Oil Rags 240L Wheelie Bin £72.00
Oily Granules 240L Wheelie Bin £108.00
Spent Aerosols 240L Wheelie Bin £76.00
Contaminated Plastics 1000L IBC £120.00
Contaminated Plastics 240L Wheelie Bin £42.00
Lead Acid Batteries 640L Battery Box £12.00
Waste QOil 205L Drum £46.00
Brake & Clutch Parts 110L Wheelie Bin £12.00
Grease Cartridges 240L Wheelie Bin £47.00
Hydraulic Hose 240L Wheelie Bin £78.00
Fluorescent Tubes 6ft Coffin £96.00
Fuel Filters 205L Drum £152.00
Empty Paint Tins 240L Wheelie Bin £39.00
Thinners 205L Drum £109.00
Transport & Doc Charge Per Collection/Exchange £85.00

*Bulk waste oil collections must be a minimum of 500L or above, waste oil must be stored in 205L drums or bulk oil tanks. All
above prices apply only to independent customers within mainland UK. Prices for members in some out lying locations may vary.
Above prices for workshop waste exclude initial £25 bin delivery charge & deposits.




